

1st on N/c B/L

Name of Work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of Road:-	NTPC	MGR			
Road to Bibhash Singh House					
Agency:-	Madan Kumar Singh				
Kahalgam, Bhagelpur					
Agreement No:-	14/SB/2024-25				
Date of start:-	21-10-2024				
Date of complete:-	20-10-2025				

① Construction of working benchmark. L. E.L.

16	x	30.00	=	480.00 M
1	x	20.00	=	20.00 M
				500.00 M
				or 0.500 km

② Construction of Reference pillars.

16	x	30.00	=	480.00 M
1	x	20.00	=	20.00 M
				500.00 M
				or 0.500 km

(Continuation)



Abstract of Cost

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
① Construction of Reference & working benchmark. Vide TMB P					
0.500km @ Rs. 4868.02/km Rs. 2434.00					
② Const of Reference pillars Vide TMB P-①					
0.500 Km @ Rs. 2666.96/Km Rs. 1333.00					
③ clearing and grubbing road land Vide TMB P-②					
0.199 Hae @ Rs. 76926.08/Hae Rs. 15308.00					
④ Construction of embankment with approved material. Lead up to 100m Vide TMB P-③					
202.027 M ³ @ Rs. 253.61/M ³ Rs. 51236.00					
⑤ Construction of embankment with approved material. Lead up to 100m Vide TMB P-③					
471.396 M ³ @ Rs. 180.91/M ³ Rs. 85280.00					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
⑪ Providing Brick flat Soling.					
25.08 M ² vide TMB P-④					
25.547 M² vide TMB P-⑥					
49.627 M ² @ Rs 328.69/M ² R					16312.00
⑫ Providing PCC M-15 in leveling.					
5.684 M ³ vide TMB P-④					
5.643 M ³ vide TMB P-⑥					
11.327 M ³ @ Rs 5719.32/M ³ R					64783.50
⑬ Providing Brick masonry work (1:4)					
21.281 M ³ vide TMB P-④					
21.165 M ³ vide TMB P-⑥					
42.446 M ³ @ Rs 6277.04/M ³ R					266435.00
⑭ Providing and laying 1000 mm dia pipe					
7.50 M vide TMB P-④					
7.50 M vide TMB P-⑥					
15.00 M @ Rs 7586.26/M R					113794.00
⑮ Plastering with C.M (1:4)					
99.894 M ² vide TMB P-⑤					
99.79 M ² vide TMB P-⑦					
59.684 M ² @ Rs 198.06/M ² R					11821.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
① Providing 1.5 mm cement punning					
10.96 M ² vide TMB P. ⑤					
10.56 M ² vide TMB P. ⑦					
21.52 M ² @ Rs 81.46/M ²					Rs 1753.20
② Providing and fixing MMSY bars/					
vide TMB P. ⑩					
2 Nos @ Rs 16661.80/No					Rs 33324.00
					Rs 35,17,378.20
Add 1% L ceas					Rs 35174.20
Add 3% 10%.					Rs 78810.20
1					Rs 36,31,362.20
Add 18% GST					Rs 653845.20
					Rs 42,85,007.20
less below 12.59% E.D					Rs 539482.24
					Rs 37,45,525.20
10% as per allotment					Rs 875707.20
18/3/20					
AR					

(Continuation)